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CBME Manager 
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SWAPs Managers 
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Lesley Jordan
lesley.jordan@manchester.ac.uk
0161 275 1193

Operations Manager – Christie
Kerry Burke
kerry.burke@manchester.ac.uk
0161 306 0826

Graduate Education Manager
Lynsey McVey
lynsey.mcvey@manchester.ac.uk
0161 275 1463

Widening Participation And Student Experience 
Manager
Helen Franklin
helen.franklin@manchester.ac.uk
0161 275 1340

Surgical Skills Centre Business Development 
Manager 
Jenny Schofield
jenny.schofield@manchester.ac.uk
0161 275 4593
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Hilary Dexter
hilary.dexter@manchester.ac.uk
0161 275 1875

Teaching and Learning Manager / Deputy HoSO
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siobhan.b.cartwright@manchester.ac.uk
0161 306 0463

Faculty of Biology, Medicine and Health (FBMH)
www.bmh.manchester.ac.uk

Head of School Operations
Andrea Hutcheson
andrea.t.hutcheson@manchester.ac.uk
0161 306 0243

Head of Student Operations
Jackie Platt
jackie.platt@manchester.ac.uk
0161 306 0204

Head of School
Peter Clayton
peter.clayton@manchester.ac.uk
0161 701 6949

PA to Head of School & Head of School Operations
Karen Reeson
Karen.m.reeson@manchester.ac.uk
0161 275 7513

PA to Head of Student Operations
Karen Cotterill
karen.cotterill@manchester.ac.uk
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